
School Term dates 2019/20 

Term 1:  

Monday 2nd September 2019 

Friday 25th October 2019 

 (40 teaching days) 

Mon 28th Oct to Fri 1st Nov 
Holiday 

Term 4: 

 Monday 24th February 2020 

Friday 3rd April 2020 

(30 teaching days) 

Mon 6th April  – Fri 17th April 
Holiday 

Term 2: 

 Monday 4th November 2019 

Friday 20th December 2019 

(35 teaching days) 

Mon 23rd Dec – Fri 3rd Jan 
Holiday 

Term 5: 

 Monday 20th April 2020 

Friday 22nd May 2020 

(25 teaching days) 

Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May 
Holiday 

Term 3: 

 Monday 6th January 2020 

Friday 14th February 2020 

(30 teaching days) 

Mon 18th Feb – Fri 22nd Feb 
Holiday 

Term 6: 

 Monday 1st June 2020  

Monday 20th July 2020 

(36 teaching days) 

 

 

 

Inset Days 
 
 


